
27

28

32

33

34

35

38

39

40

41

42

43

47

54

55

133

Region

Hannover

Landkreis
Diepholz

Landkreis
Nienburg
(Weser)

Landkreis
Schaumburg

Landkreis
Rotenburg
(Wümme)

Landkreis
Heidekreis

Landkreis
Verden

Kreisfreie
Stadt

Delmenhorst

Kreisfreie
Stadt Oldenburg
(Oldenburg)

Landkreis Ammerland

Landkreis
Cloppenburg

Landkreis
Oldenburg

Landkreis
Osnabrück

Landkreis
Vechta

Kreisfreie
Stadt Bremen

Kreis
Minden-Lübbecke

Samtgemeinde
Altes Amt
Lemförde

Samtgemeinde

Barnstorf

Samtgemeinde
Bruchhausen-

Vilsen

Samtgemeinde

Kirchdorf
Samtgemeinde
Rehden

Samtgemeinde

Schwaförden

Samtgemeinde
Siedenburg

Samtgemeinde

Uchte

Samtgemeinde
Grafschaft Hoya

Affinghausen
Asendorf

Bahrenborstel

Barenburg

Barnstorf

Barver

Bassum

Borstel

Brockum

Dickel

Diepholz

Drebber

Drentwede
Ehrenburg

Eydelstedt

Freistatt

Hemsloh

Hüde

Kirchdorf

Lembruch

Lemförde

Maasen

Marl

Martfeld

Mellinghausen

Neuenkirchen

Quernheim

Rehden

Scholen Schwaförden

Schwarme

Siedenburg

Staffhorst

Stemshorn

Stuhr

Sudwalde

Sulingen

Syke

Twistringen

Varrel

Wagenfeld

Wehrbleck

Wetschen

Weyhe

Bruchhausen-
Vilsen

Bücken

Diepenau

Eystrup

Gandesbergen

Hämelhausen

Hassel
(Weser)

Hilgermissen

HoyaHoyerhagen

Raddestorf

Schweringen

Uchte

Warmsen

Warpe

Holt Gemeindename
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